
64 RALLY COSTA BRAVA

12/03/2016 15:49:42
TC06 - ST HILARI 1
POS  DORS MED PILOTO/COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL CH ANT CS06A

ST.HILARI-ESPIN

CS06B CS06C CS06D CS06E CS06F CS06G CS06H CS06I CS06J DORS

                    

1 132 B C.MIRÓ - I.MATAVACAS    PORSCHE 911 SC              18.3        0     15.2      0.0     -0.1      0.2     -0.6     -0.4     -0.2      0.0      0.4      0.4      0.6 132

2 206 C LL.PALLÍ - G.BUSCARONS  INNOCENTI MINI COOPER1.3     20.1        0     16.4      0.0     -0.1      0.1     -0.5     -0.7     -0.4     -0.6     -0.5      0.4     -0.1 206

3 201 C JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300     26.2        0     22.0      0.1      0.5      0.4     -0.1      0.1     -0.1      0.7     -0.2     -0.7     -0.3 201

4 114 A JM.BARDOLET - E.ALSINA  SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX          28.0        0     21.0      0.2      0.0      0.2     -1.0     -0.6      0.5      0.2     -0.5      1.0      2.7 114

5 127 B J.RENÚ - N.BERGEL       BMW E30 325I                28.7        0     20.5     -0.4     -0.1      0.0     -2.1     -1.3      1.0      0.7     -0.6      0.3     -0.8 127

6 103 A J.GORROÑO - M.OLEAGA    FORD ESCORT RS2000 MKII     30.6        0     20.6     -0.3     -0.3     -0.5     -1.8     -1.1     -1.1     -1.7     -1.2      0.0      1.3 103

7 110 A K.VILATARSANA - Y.YRLA  RENAULT R5 COPA TURBO       33.3        0     25.3     -0.3      0.4      0.2     -0.4      1.6      0.4      0.5      0.1      0.6      3.4 110

8 116 A X.DOMINGO - J.VILAGRÀ   PORSCHE 911                 35.6        0     27.1      0.8     -1.3      0.0     -0.4     -0.8      0.0      0.8     -0.2      0.4      3.6 116

9 104 A J.PUJOL - C.FERNANDEZ   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16S         39.5        0     28.4      0.8      0.7      0.8      0.2     -0.6      1.7      1.4      0.4      0.9      2.0 104

10 203 C T.WESTERMANN - A.VOIGT  SEAT RONDA CRONO 2.0        40.8        0     32.8      0.9     -0.2      0.2     -0.3     -0.8      1.3      0.4     -0.5      1.5     -1.4 203

11 129 B JM.LOPEZ - G.FERRER     VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO         41.9        0     26.6     -0.6     -0.7     -0.3     -0.8     -1.1     -0.8     -0.9     -2.1     -1.4      1.4 129

12 109 A J.FERNANDEZ - X.GUI     PORSCHE 911 SC              43.9        0     33.8      1.1     -0.5     -0.8     -0.9     -1.1      1.1      1.7     -0.5      0.3      1.3 109

13 102 A J.OLAIZ - E.ARRONIZ     PORSCHE CARRERA RS          49.1        0     31.4      0.0     -1.0     -1.2     -2.5     -3.1     -1.4     -1.5     -3.3      0.9      1.2 102

14 105 A U.RADERMACHER-A.IRABERRI LANCIA COUPE SPYDER BM      53.0        0     38.2      2.3     -0.1     -1.1      0.2     -2.7     -1.4     -0.3      0.7     -0.5      4.5 105

15 126 B N.MARCÓ - C.MARCÓ       LANCIA DELTA INT.8V         54.3        0     43.0     -3.6      0.1     -0.2     -0.5     -1.8     -1.7      0.0     -1.5     -0.3      0.1 126

16 106 A G.MATEO - J.NEBRA       BMW 2002 TI                 58.7        0     41.6      1.9      2.3      0.3      1.0      0.0      1.2      2.8      0.9      0.1      3.7 106

17 117 A J.SAGUER - N.RYCHKOVA   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     59.9        0     40.0      3.3      1.4      1.3      1.7     -1.3     -0.6     -0.7     -3.3     -3.6      2.0 117

18 205 C M.SANT RAMO - B.OLTRA   SEAT 127                    77.8        0     50.7     -1.2     -1.4     -0.9     -1.0     -1.4     -2.1     -2.5     -3.5     -4.1     -4.2 205

19 115 A J.ALONSO-D.DE LA PUENTE FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4     90.7        0     69.7      2.2      0.8     -0.2      3.0      0.8      1.6      2.4      1.9      2.0      4.0 115

20 135 B H.MINARD - N.PHILIBERT  FORD CAPRI 2600 RS         105.1        0     66.0      1.9      0.3     -1.1     -0.4     -3.9     -3.2     -2.0     -4.1     -8.8     -4.9 135

21 119 A A.CASADEVALL - R.PEREZ  BMW 325I                   113.3        0     83.8      4.4      0.4      3.4      4.7      1.3      1.6      2.9      2.7     -0.9      5.2 119

22 130 B C.BELTRAN - JM.LASQUIBAR PORSCHE 911T               117.2        0     83.5     -0.3     -0.9     -1.0     -2.9     -1.9     -2.4     -2.6     -4.8     -7.0     -4.0 130

23 107 A M.RODRIGUEZ-E.ANSOTEGUI PORSCHE CARRERA RS         120.7        0     97.6      1.7     -2.0      0.1      2.2     -2.3     -0.7      1.0      1.9     -1.1      5.3 107

24 207 C R.ARQUES - E.MARTI LLUCH PORSCHE 911 SC             124.5        0    113.2     -0.5     -0.1     -0.1     -1.3     -1.0     -2.3     -2.0     -2.1     -0.3     -1.3 207

25 204 C R.FERNÁNDEZ - P.COFÁN   SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX         131.1        0     77.9      0.8      1.9      2.6      3.4      4.0      5.2      5.5      6.2      6.7      8.4 204

26 208 C R.MARIJUAN - M.LOPEZ    VOLVO 142                  152.8        0    137.0      0.3      0.0     -1.1     -0.7     -1.3      0.6      4.1      3.2     -0.1      2.5 208

27 128 B J.CASANOVAS - V.FRADERA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    262.8        0    209.3      5.6     -0.4      4.3      7.8      0.6     -2.1      0.2      2.6    -13.5     -6.8 128

28 112 A M.BRACCAIOLI-J.MONTOLIU ALFA ROMEO GTV 2500 V6     264.7        0    131.2      5.8      1.8     -2.5     -2.5    -11.1     -9.1     -9.4    -11.0    -27.0    -30.9 112

29 131 B A.TEJON - U.SEGURADO    AUDI QUATTRO               287.4        0    281.4     -0.5     -1.2     -0.9     -0.4     -0.7     -0.5      0.0     -0.1      0.0     -1.0 131

30 202 C S.CAÑELLAS - D.FERRATER SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000     428.9        0    408.9     -8.9      3.8      0.1     -0.5     -0.1      0.4      0.6      0.4      0.7      1.7 202

31 108 A MA.MICHAVILA - O.MUÑOZ  PORSCHE 911 SC             461.4        0    396.4      5.6      1.6      4.4      6.5      1.8      4.1      7.1      6.4      4.9     12.3 108

32 136 B A.MALLAGH - S.MALLAGH   PORSCHE 911                672.4      570     83.0      0.7     -0.6     -1.9     -2.2     -2.6     -1.7     -2.5     -0.6      4.3      1.0 136

33 123 A P.CODINACH - A.FERNANDEZ AUDI QUATTRO               680.2        0    455.3      1.2     -4.4    -17.4    -16.5    -24.9    -26.9    -27.9    -29.1    -49.0    -18.8 123

34 122 A JL.ALVAREZ - G.ORELLANA PORSCHE 911 SC             975.8        0    904.5      8.4      5.1    -11.6      3.9     -3.6     -4.3     -1.2      3.2    -11.9    -11.0 122

35 111 A R.VIDAL - I.CLARA       RENAULT 5 COPA             977.0      130    698.8      5.6      5.8      1.2     11.3      7.6      9.7     12.8     18.3     18.6     16.9 111

36 141 B M. GRIMALDIER -P.COLLIER TRIUMPH 2000 MKII         1445.2       80    831.1      1.6     -8.2    -40.3    -46.6    -54.9    -53.0    -50.1    -43.7    -65.0    -84.4 141

37 140 B C.GARRIGA - C.GARRIGA   PORSCHE 911 SC            1656.2      560   1009.0     -5.0     -3.5      0.3     -1.4     -4.0     -6.2     -7.0    -11.6     -7.2    -15.8 140

38 133 B A.VIDALES - P.ROCA      ALFA ROMEO ZAGATO 2000    1848.1      210   1060.6     -5.4    -19.5    -18.8    -20.6    -38.1    -50.2    -55.0    -67.5   -104.4    -95.6 133

39 125 A A.SASPLUGAS - A.SANCHIS FORD ESCORT RS2000        2421.7     2000   2287.3      5.3      0.7    -12.2     -3.3     -8.3     -8.6     -7.0     -2.2    -16.3    -35.9 125

40 124 A J.COSTA - JJ.BEIN       SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000    2546.3       90   2078.5     11.0     18.9     11.2     26.1     23.7     30.2     37.0     48.6     47.2     51.5 124

RET 101 A JR.CAMPOS - R.GUTIERREZ PORSCHE CARRERA RS 3.0       4000            101

RET 118 A JM.PIBERNAT - J.JUAN    LANCIA DELTA HF INT.16V      4000            118

RET 120 A J.MAS - J.IBARRA        PORSCHE 911S                 4000            120

RET 121 A F.RIGAT - S.GISPERT     FORD FIESTA XR2                 0       4.8      2.1         121

RET 137 B J.PROCTER - T.THORP     FORD ESCORT RS2000 MKI       4000            137

EXC 134 B J.CORRALES - A.MONTEJANO ALFA ROMEO GTAM              2260            134

EXC 138 B A.CARDONA - H.VIDAL     SAAB 900TURBO16S             3870            138

EXC 139 B E.HOSPITALIER - C.GODET TALBOT SUNBEAM LOTUS         2070            139
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1 132 B C.MIRÓ - I.MATAVACAS    PORSCHE 911 SC               0.2      3.1        1 132

2 206 C LL.PALLÍ - G.BUSCARONS  INNOCENTI MINI COOPER1.3      0.3      3.7        2 206

3 201 C JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300     -1.0      4.2        3 201

4 114 A JM.BARDOLET - E.ALSINA  SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX          -0.1      7.0        5 114

5 127 B J.RENÚ - N.BERGEL       BMW E30 325I                -0.9      8.2        8 127

6 103 A J.GORROÑO - M.OLEAGA    FORD ESCORT RS2000 MKII     -0.7     10.0       10 103

7 110 A K.VILATARSANA - Y.YRLA  RENAULT R5 COPA TURBO        0.1      8.0        6 110

8 116 A X.DOMINGO - J.VILAGRÀ   PORSCHE 911                 -0.2      8.5        9 116

9 104 A J.PUJOL - C.FERNANDEZ   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16S          1.6     11.1       12 104

10 203 C T.WESTERMANN - A.VOIGT  SEAT RONDA CRONO 2.0        -0.5      8.0        7 203

11 129 B JM.LOPEZ - G.FERRER     VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO          5.2     15.3       16 129

12 109 A J.FERNANDEZ - X.GUI     PORSCHE 911 SC               0.8     10.1       11 109

13 102 A J.OLAIZ - E.ARRONIZ     PORSCHE CARRERA RS          -1.6     17.7       19 102

14 105 A U.RADERMACHER-A.IRABERRI LANCIA COUPE SPYDER BM       1.0     14.8       15 105

15 126 B N.MARCÓ - C.MARCÓ       LANCIA DELTA INT.8V         -1.5     11.3       13 126

16 106 A G.MATEO - J.NEBRA       BMW 2002 TI                  2.9     17.1       18 106

17 117 A J.SAGUER - N.RYCHKOVA   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     -0.7     19.9       21 117

18 205 C M.SANT RAMO - B.OLTRA   SEAT 127                    -4.8     27.1       25 205

19 115 A J.ALONSO-D.DE LA PUENTE FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4      2.1     21.0       23 115

20 135 B H.MINARD - N.PHILIBERT  FORD CAPRI 2600 RS          -8.5     39.1       28 135

21 119 A A.CASADEVALL - R.PEREZ  BMW 325I                     2.0     29.5       26 119

22 130 B C.BELTRAN - JM.LASQUIBAR PORSCHE 911T                -5.9     33.7       27 130

23 107 A M.RODRIGUEZ-E.ANSOTEGUI PORSCHE CARRERA RS           4.8     23.1       24 107

24 207 C R.ARQUES - E.MARTI LLUCH PORSCHE 911 SC              -0.3     11.3       14 207

25 204 C R.FERNÁNDEZ - P.COFÁN   SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX           8.5     53.2       29 204

26 208 C R.MARIJUAN - M.LOPEZ    VOLVO 142                    1.9     15.8       17 208

27 128 B J.CASANOVAS - V.FRADERA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     -9.6     53.5       30 128

28 112 A M.BRACCAIOLI-J.MONTOLIU ALFA ROMEO GTV 2500 V6     -22.4    133.5       34 112

29 131 B A.TEJON - U.SEGURADO    AUDI QUATTRO                -0.7      6.0        4 131

30 202 C S.CAÑELLAS - D.FERRATER SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000       2.8     20.0       22 202

31 108 A MA.MICHAVILA - O.MUÑOZ  PORSCHE 911 SC              10.3     65.0       31 108

32 136 B A.MALLAGH - S.MALLAGH   PORSCHE 911                  1.3     19.4       20 136

33 123 A P.CODINACH - A.FERNANDEZ AUDI QUATTRO                -8.8    224.9       37 123

34 122 A JL.ALVAREZ - G.ORELLANA PORSCHE 911 SC              -7.1     71.3       32 122

35 111 A R.VIDAL - I.CLARA       RENAULT 5 COPA              40.4    148.2       36 111

36 141 B M. GRIMALDIER -P.COLLIER TRIUMPH 2000 MKII          -86.3    534.1       39 141

37 140 B C.GARRIGA - C.GARRIGA   PORSCHE 911 SC             -25.2     87.2       33 140

38 133 B A.VIDALES - P.ROCA      ALFA ROMEO ZAGATO 2000    -102.4    577.5       40 133

39 125 A A.SASPLUGAS - A.SANCHIS FORD ESCORT RS2000         -34.6    134.4       35 125

40 124 A J.COSTA - JJ.BEIN       SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000      72.4    377.8       38 124

RET 101 A JR.CAMPOS - R.GUTIERREZ PORSCHE CARRERA RS 3.0     101

RET 118 A JM.PIBERNAT - J.JUAN    LANCIA DELTA HF INT.16V    118

RET 120 A J.MAS - J.IBARRA        PORSCHE 911S               120

RET 121 A F.RIGAT - S.GISPERT     FORD FIESTA XR2            121

RET 137 B J.PROCTER - T.THORP     FORD ESCORT RS2000 MKI     137

EXC 134 B J.CORRALES - A.MONTEJANO ALFA ROMEO GTAM            134

EXC 138 B A.CARDONA - H.VIDAL     SAAB 900TURBO16S           138

EXC 139 B E.HOSPITALIER - C.GODET TALBOT SUNBEAM LOTUS       139
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